13 Haziran 2019 Persembe

4. Kosu Saat:15:30

ikramiye

Yetigtirici Primi

Forma S At ismi
1  GOLDEN RATIO6)

2 ROYALIZ(10)

3 NAZARE WAVE(9)

4 MAGICIAN GOSHA(®8)
5 WOUND HURF FULL(5)
6 TALUZEK(4)

7 SERAPGIRL(11)

8 DEEPRISE(2)

9 HAFOCAN(7)

10 ALPERENHAN(1)

EXPECTANCY(3)

GANYAN(6) :1,50 t, 2. CIFTE(4/6) 2535

Yas
2ydd

2ydd
2yad
2yad
2yde
2yde
2ydd
2yde
2ydd
2ydg

2yde

Yans Sonuglan

SARTLI 1
1.)53.000 ¢ 221200 b
1.)14575 ¢ 2)5830t
Orijin(Baba - Anne) Siklet Jokey

TORUK MACTO (IRE) - YESO (GB) 55  AKURSUN
VICTORY GALLOP(CAN) - TOROSLAR 55 HAK.YILDIZ
WIN RVERWIN (USA) - CELERITAS 55 G.KOCAKAYA
TALIPHAN (IRE) - LADY RAIN 55 S.ERKUS
DAIJIN (GB) - BALVEDERE 57 MUS.GELIK
TALIPHAN (IRE) - GOLSAH HANM 57 MAKYAVUZ
YAVUZKAYA - VICTORY 55 ASOZEN
MENDIP (USA) - STORMRACER 57  AKACMAZ
LION HEART (USA) - BASHRBIL ZAIN (GB) 55 H.CiZIK
TALIPHAN (IRE) - OCAGINATESI 57 U.TEMUR
HAKEEM (USA) - KAREN'S CUSINE (USA) 57 OYILDIRIM

Sahip
V. IBR. ARACI

ZEK. DOGAN
NUR. GULERCE
SEM ERKUS
U.BAR. GUR
ERD. URAL
MUS. OZSARI
ISM YUKSEL
OME. EROGLU
ABD. BALKU

HIK. KIZILCA

57 kg,

3.10.600 ¢
3)2915¢

Antrenérii
C.AKGUL

SIPEK
iB.B.OGULLARI
H.V.YILMAZ
EMIN KARATAS
AGUVEN
H.ATAS

TiBiS
SDEMR
AGUVEN

iB.B.OGULLARI

Derece

0.58.88
0.59.06
0.59.37
0.59.53
0.59.96
1.00.06
1.00.17
1.01.47
1.01.87
1.02.04

Kosmaz

Ankara Hipdromu (23. Yans Giinii)

1000 Gim
4)5300 ¢
4)1458 ¢

Gy AGF St Fark

150 2533(1) 6 15Boy

880 4936) 7 2Boy

450 1382(2) 11 1Boy

1540 309(10) 5

1005 888(3) 4

1520 487(7) 1

1235 446(8) 10

1665 396(9) 9

865 6114) 2

14,60 52(5) 3
19.35(11) 8

GGk HP

1 Boy



